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DRESSAGE CLASSES
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IA-A:  Intro Level, Test A Amateur Lane Adriene 260 Dsg A Travis 4

IA-J:  Intro Level, Test A Junior Douglass Aly 252 Dsg J Travis 4

IA-J:  Intro Level, Test A Junior McPhail McKenzie 261 Dsg J Her Best Kept Secret 4

IB-A:  Intro Level, Test B Amateur Lane Adriene 260 Dsg A Travis 4

IB-J:  Intro Level, Test B Junior Douglass Aly 252 Dsg J Travis 4

T3-A:  Training Level, Test 3 Amateur Vester Sarah 313 Dsg A Accolade 4 Yes

13-A:  First Level, Test 3 Amateur Gorichan Bonnie 263 Dsg A Zamara 4 Yes

21-A:  Second Level, Test 1 Amateur Gorichan Bonnie 263 Dsg A Zamara 4
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HB:  Horsemanship, Basic Miller Amberly 292 WD A Worth the Wait 2 Yes

HIN:  Horsemanship, Intro George Sarah 262 WD A Diego 4 Yes

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Linton Mary 271 WD A Gypsy Rose 4 Yes

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Travenner Terri 255 WD A Hanna Ho 4

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Balezentis Melinda 312 WD A Hello to Glory 6

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Hale Dori 316 WD A Lil Mo Pep N Chex 3

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur McElrath Jennifer 288 WD A Santos De Shaklan 3

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Ramage Christean 307 WD A Whoa Oh Too Golden 3

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Saar Rene 269 WD A Flying Chief Xpress 4

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Tallant Melissa 248 WD A Zip Me Up Doc 4

INT1-A:  Intro, Test 1 Adult Amateur Weiland Kendra 306 WD A Specially Fine Cash 5 Yes

INT1-G:  Intro, Test 1 Gaited Loomer Rebecca 310 WD A Gens Chamber of Secrects 2

INT1-O:  Intro Level, Test 1 Open Jackson Kathryn 285 WD O GTR Come Dance With Me 4

INT2-A:  Intro, Test 2 Adult Amateur Hale Dori 316 WD A Lil Mo Pep N Chex 3

INT2-A:  Intro, Test 2 Adult Amateur Linton Mary 271 WD A Gypsy Rose 4 Yes

INT2-A:  Intro, Test 2 Adult Amateur Miller Amberly 292 WD A Worth the Wait 2

INT2-A:  Intro, Test 2 Adult Amateur Travenner Terri 255 WD A Hanna Ho 4

INT2-A:  Intro, Test 2 Adult Amateur Weiland Kendra 306 WD A Specially Fine Cash 5 Yes

INT2-A:  Intro, Test 2 Adult Amateur Saar Rene 269 WD A Flying Chief Xpress 4

INT2-G:  Intro, Test 2 Gaited Shook Jamie 278 WD A Cody 4

INT2-J:  Intro, Test 2 Junior McPhail McKenzie 261 WD J Her Best Kept Secret 4

INT2-O:  Intro, Test 2 Open Bhagatram Katia 303 WD O Zion 5

INT2-O:  Intro, Test 2 Open Jackson Kathryn 285 WD O GTR Come Dance With Me 4

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur George Sarah 262 WD A Diego 4 Prev. Qualified

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Kirsch Lauri 253 WD A Hey Ho Lena 4

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Linton Mary 271 WD A Gypsy Rose 4 Yes

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur McElrath Jennifer 288 WD A Santos De Shaklan 3

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Winegard Graceanne 251 WD A Atta Lane Odyssey 4

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Balezentis Melinda 312 WD A Hello to Glory 6

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Tallant Melissa 248 WD A Zip Me Up Doc 4

INT3-A:  Intro, Test 3 Adult Amateur Weiland Kendra 306 WD A Specially Fine Cash 5 Yes

INT3-G:  Intro, Test 3 Gaited Loomer Rebecca 310 WD A Gens Chamber of Secrects 2

INT3-O:  Intro, Test 3 Open Bhagatram Katia 303 WD O Zion 5
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INT3-O:  Intro, Test 3 Open Fuller Danielle 257 WD O My Jeans Tell A Story 4

INT4-A:  Intro, Test 4 Adult Amateur George Sarah 262 WD A Diego 4 Prev. Qualified Prev. Qualified

INT4-A:  Intro, Test 4 Adult Amateur Kirsch Lauri 253 WD A Hey Ho Lena 4 Yes

INT4-A:  Intro, Test 4 Adult Amateur Linton Mary 271 WD A Gypsy Rose 4 Yes Yes

INT4-A:  Intro, Test 4 Adult Amateur Winegard Graceanne 251 WD A Atta Lane Odyssey 4 Yes

INT4-A:  Intro, Test 4 Adult Amateur Weiland Kendra 306 WD A Specially Fine Cash 5 Yes Yes

INT4-G:  Intro, Test 4 Gaited Shook Jamie 278 WD A Cody 4 Yes

INT4-O:  Intro, Test 4 Open Bhagatram Katia 303 WD O Zion 5 Yes

INT4-O:  Intro, Test 4 Open Fuller Danielle 257 WD O My Jeans Tell A Story 4 Prev. Qualified

BT1-A:  Basic, Test 1 Adult Amateur Grant Debra 282 WD A Zippo Roanie 4

BT1-G:  Basic, Test 1 Gaited Clevenger Kelly 265 WD A Outlaws Sunny Sensation 4 Yes

BT2-G:  Basic, Test 2 Gaited Clevenger Kelly 265 WD A Outlaws Sunny Sensation 4 Yes

BT2-O:  Basic, Test 2 Open Frank MIchelle 320 WD O Hello to Glory 6

BT3-A:  Basic, Test 3 Adult Amateur Grant Debra 282 WD A Zippo Roanie 4

BT3-A:  Basic, Test 3 Adult Amateur Thorpe Emily 272 WD A Reuben-Ide Back Bay 7

BT3-G:  Basic, Test 3 Gaited Clevenger Kelly 265 WD A Outlaws Sunny Sensation 4 Yes

BT3-O:  Basic, Test 3 Open David Elizabeth 319 WD O Hey Ho Lena 4

BT4-A:  Basic, Test 4 Adult Amateur Thorpe Emily 272 WD A Reuben-Ide Back Bay 7 Yes

BT4-G:  Basic, Test 4 Gaited Clevenger Kelly 265 WD A Outlaws Sunny Sensation 4 Yes Yes

BT4-G:  Basic, Test 4 Gaited Myers Jodi 281 WD A Raders Top Secret Spy 4 Yes

BT4-O:  Basic, Test 4 Open David Elizabeth 319 WD O Hey Ho Lena 4 Yes

BT4-O:  Basic, Test 4 Open Frank MIchelle 320 WD O Hello to Glory 6 Yes

L1T1-G:  Level 1, Test 1 Gaited Myers Jodi 281 WD A Raders Top Secret Spy 4

L1T1-O:  Level 1, Test 1 Open Williams Joann 289 WD O Bazinga 4 Yes

L1T2-A:  Level 1, Test 2 Adult Amateur Schmitz Sue 247 WD A Spirit 4

L1T2-G:  Level 1, Test 2 Gaited Myers Jodi 281 WD A Raders Top Secret Spy 4

L1T2-O:  Level 1, Test 2 Open Williams Joann 289 WD O Bazinga 4 Yes

L1T3-A:  Level 1, Test 3 Adult Amateur Schmitz Sue 247 WD A Spirit 4

L1T3-O:  Level 1, Test 3 Open Williams Joann 289 WD O Bazinga 4 Yes

L1T4-A:  Level 1, Test 4 Adult Amateur Gorichan Bonnie 263 WD A Zamara 4 Yes

L1T4-O:  Level 1, Test 4 Open Williams Joann 289 WD O Bazinga 4 Yes Yes

L2T1-A:  Level 2, Test 1 Adult Amateur Erlandson Erika 314 WD A SBT Rynca 4 Yes

L2T2-A:  Level 2, Test 2 Adult Amateur Erlandson Erika 314 WD A SBT Rynca 4 Yes

L2T3-A:  Level 2, Test 3 Adult Amateur Erlandson Erika 314 WD A SBT Rynca 4 Yes

L2T4-A:  Level 2, Test 4 Adult Amateur Erlandson Erika 314 WD A SBT Rynca 4 Yes Prev. Qualified

L3T1-O:  Level 3, Test 1 Open Couch Patty 250 WD O PWR Brienne of Tarth 6

L4T1-O:  Level 4, Test 1 Open Williams Joann 290 WD O Gallod Ffantastic 4

L4T4-O:  Level 4, Test 4 Open Williams Joann 290 WD O Gallod Ffantastic 4 Yes

WDFS-B:  Basic Level Freestyle Gorichan Bonnie 263 WD A Zamara 4 Yes

WDFS-1:  Level 1 Freestyle Gorichan Bonnie 263 WD A Zamara 4 Yes

WDFS-4:  Level 4 Freestyle Williams Joann 290 WD O Gallod Ffantastic 4 Yes


